Biotage® Extrahera™
Sample Preparation Automation System
Biotage® Extrahera™
The Solution to Your Sample Preparation Needs
At Biotage we believe in providing you the support, education, tools and solutions to perform sample
preparation easily and efficiently. Biotage® Extrahera™ is a powerful, user friendly automation system
for Supported Liquid Extraction (SLE) , Solid Phase Extraction (SPE), Phospholipid Depletion (PLD)
and Protein Precipitation (PPT) based methods, in plate or column formats.

Certifications CE, CSA certified
*Values derived using a 1000 µL tip.
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Only genuine Biotage accessories must be used in the system.
To order consumables and accessories, see contact information
on the back of this document or visit our website www.biotage.
com.
Part no. Description Qty
414001 Biotage Extrahera 1
414007 Configuration Kit 96 Positions 1
414008 Configuration Kit 24 Positions 1
414253SP Column Rack 96 x 1 mL (tabless) 1
414169SP Column Rack 24 x 1 mL 1
414174SP Column Rack 24 x 3 mL 1
413640SP Column Rack 24 x 6 mL (tabless) 1
414256SP Sample Rack 12 x 75 mm 24 Positions 1
414255SP Sample Rack 13 x 100 mm 24 Positions 1
414254SP Sample Rack 16 x 100 mm 24 Positions 1
C44651 12 x 75 mm Test Tube 1000
C40707 13 x 100 mm Test Tube 1000
C40708 16 x 100 mm Test Tube 1000
414574 Collection Vials 18 x 75 mm 304
121-5202 96-Well Collection Plate, 1 mL, Square 50
121-5203 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL, Square 50
121-5213 96-Well Collection Plate, 2 mL, Round 50
121-5210 48-Well Collection Plate, 5 mL 20
121-5208 24-Well Collection Plate, 10 mL 50
414511SP Collection Rack 12 x 75 mm 24 Positions 1
414512SP Collection Rack 18 x 75 mm 24 Positions 1
414578SP Inserts for 12 x 32 mm vials for Collection
Rack 12 x 75 mm 24 Positions
24
413629SP Pressure Head Seal 96 Positions 5
414148SP Pressure Head Seal 24 Positions 5
413991SP Solvent Rack for 25 mL Reservoirs 1
414045SP Solvent Reservoir 25 mL 25
414215SP Solvent Rack for 100 mL Reservoirs 1
Service Agreements
With a Biotage service agreement you can lock-in annual service
costs to avoid unexpected expenses and eliminate the effort to
generate a separate order for a service visit. Biotage systems
with Priority Service Agreements are repaired on average 5 days
quicker than units scheduled for on-demand service. Biotage
service agreements are available in 3 standard tiers with the
ability to customize for multiple units.
 » Value – Service agreement cost can be significantly
less than the cost of a single repair.
 » Control – Your annual maintenance costs
will be fixed with no surprises.
 » Faster response – Eliminate the time to generate
and approve a purchase request.
 » No hassle – With a service agreement, simply contact
Biotage 1-Point Support for fast resolution.
Part no. Description Qty
414214SP Solvent Reservoir 100 mL 5
414330SP Kit, Solvent Inlet Lines (S1-S5) 5
414579 Solvent Safety Kit (inc. GL45 Caps, Filters
and Bottles, Qty 5)
1
414686SP Tip Rack Holder 1
414141 Biotage Disposable Tips 1000 µL Clear 10x96
414201SP Flow-Through Plate 96 1
414516SP Flow-Through Plate 48 1
414203SP Flow-Through Plate 24 1
414703SP Spacer for µElution and SPEC Fixed Well
Plates
1
414702SP Matrix Tube retaining Plate 1
414272SP Waste Kit incl. Waste Reservoir 5 L and
Tubing
1
414218SP Pipette Tip Waste Bin 1
414565SP Extraction Waste Collector for Lifter 1